
590 BOUGAINVILLE PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT 590

893

A.   Appropriaton Bill (in Thousands of Kina)

AppropriationActual

2006Code Description 20052004

UNCONDITIONAL GRANTS

CONDITIONAL GRANTS

590-01-101-143
590-01-102-111
590-01-102-112
590-01-103-111
590-01-106-114
590-01-107-114
590-01-108-112
590-01-109-143
590-01-110-143
590-01-111-143

590-02-101-143

590-02-202-143
590-02-203-143

Block Grant
Staffing Grant
Staffing Grant
Teaching Service Commission
Public Servants Leave Fares
Teachers Leave Fares
Village Courts
Establishment Grant
Recurrent Grant
Police Grant

Derivation Grant

Rural Local Level Government Grant
Town Services Grant

(Economic Equity)

(Organic Law)

 6,409.9

 1,747.2

 3,771.5

 22,885.3

 210.3

 718.6

 5,000.0

 443.4

 434.4

 330.1

 38,789.2

 2,000.0

 6,935.4

 3,090.0

 4,120.0

 16,651.1

 210.3

 718.6

 176.5

 5,000.0

 610.3

 484.4

 367.5

 40,742.8

 1,207.9

 40,789.2 36,901.9

 1,462.2

TOTAL  41,950.7  40,789.2 38,364.1
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